KP533
Beanie with turn-up

« Comfortable, absorbent and very hard-wearing.

« Incredibly soft knit and turn-up.

52% viscose/ 28% polyester/ 20% polyamide. Beanie in extremely
soft knit with turn-up.

One Size é

Certifications

STANDARD
100

€Q1007/7
IFTH

www.oeko-tex.com

‘CONFIDENCE
TEXTILE

More information
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Dark Off Off
Grey Grey Navy



KP533

Beanie with turn-up

Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AS25 - Total height at the higthest level 29.00
AS27 - 1/2 bottom width 21.00
AS28 - Turn up height 7.00




KP533

Colours information

Dark Grey
RVB : 63,60,60

Pantone C : 447C

Pantone TCX : 19-0000TCX

Off Grey

RVB :
Pantone C : Based on 417C
Pantone TCX : Based on 18-5102TCX

Logisti q":r:x\ 25 @ 100

Off Navy
RVB:

Pantone C : Based on 426C

Pantone TCX : Based on 19-4218TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

25.00000

60.00000

6.70000

7.70000

100

0




